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Hållplatser

322 Mora - Våmhus och åter
Mora resecentrum
Kaplanen
Dalagatan
Tuvanvägen
Kråkberg rv 70
Frostki�
Myren
Bonäsgården
Bonäs södra
Torkstugevägen Bonäs
Bonäs skolan
Smedvägen Bonäs
Eråki�vägen Bonäs
Bonäs norra
Kumbelnässågen
Södra Kumbelnäs
Kumbelnäs
Näsgatan Kumbelnäs
Linki�ringen Våmhus
Våmhus centrum
Våmhus kyrkan
Våmhus skola
Höjen
Våmån
Liljeholmen
Bäck
Indor vsk
Heden Våmhus
Lillbyvägen Heden
Heden norra

Hållplatser

Heden norra
Lillbyvägen Heden
Heden Våmhus
Indor vsk
Bäck
Liljeholmen
Våmån
Höjen
Våmhus skola
Våmhus kyrkan
Våmhus centrum
Linki�ringen Våmhus
Näsgatan Kumbelnäs
Kumbelnäs
Södra Kumbelnäs
Kumbelnässågen
Bonäs norra
Eråki�vägen Bonäs
Smedvägen Bonäs
Bonäs skolan
Torkstugevägen Bonäs
Bonäs södra
Bonäsgården
Myren
Frostki�
Tuvanvägen
Dalagatan
Kaplanen
Mora resecentrum



322 Mora - Våmhus
Tidtabellen gäller 16 juni – 17 augus� 2025 Uppdaterad 2025-04-16 02:32:12

Hållplatser
Mora resecentrum
Kråkberg rv 70
Bonäs skolan
Våmhus centrum
Våmhus skola
Heden norra

M-F

Måndag-Fredag

M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F
Linje 322 322 322 322 322 322
Anm

7.22
7.28
7.36
7.44
7.46
7.52

11.10
11.16
11.24
11.32
11.34
11.40

14.15
14.21
14.29
14.37
14.39
14.45

16.00
16.06
16.14
16.22
16.24
16.30

17.20
17.26
17.34
17.42
17.44

19.45
19.51
19.59
20.07
20.09



322 Våmhus - Mora
Tidtabellen gäller 16 juni – 17 augus� 2025 Uppdaterad 2025-04-16 02:32:12

Hållplatser
Heden norra
Våmhus skola
Våmhus centrum
Bonäs skolan
Mora resecentrum

M-F

Måndag-Fredag

M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F
Linje 322 322 322 322 322 322
Anm

7.52
7.58
8.00
8.05
8.27

11.40
11.46
11.48
11.53
12.10

14.45
14.51
14.53
14.58
15.15

16.30
16.36
16.38
16.43
17.00

17.46
17.48
17.53
18.10

20.11
20.13
20.18
20.35


